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   ______學年度碩/博士學位審查意見評分表
論文題目： 

作者姓名：

	評分項目
	百分比
	分數
	評語

	內容充實性
	30%
	分
	

	觀點與創見
	30%
	分
	

	文字與組織
	25%
	分
	

	參考資料
	15%
	分
	

	總    分        100%
	分

	總評語：



	對本案之整體觀點：

(請勾選)
	A+
	A
	A-
	B+
	B
	B-
	C+以下

	
	100-90分
	89-85分
	84-80分
	79-77分
	76-73分
	72-70分
	70分以下

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	審查人（簽章）：
	年   月   日
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